
I 

~\'\ 
KOlKATA I 26 OCTOBER 2019 Weekend Business Standard 

E.E., Purulia Division, Social 
Sector, P.W.Dte invites 
e-Tender for 4 (Four) nos work 
vide no- WBPWD/SS/EElPURI 
NIT-1412019·20 and Tender ID: 
2019_ WBPWD_249907_1,2, 
3&4 
Last date of submission of bid 
is 12.11.2019 upto 6.55 PM. 
For details, visit the website: 
http://wbtenders.gov.in and 
office notice board during office 
hrs. 

Sd/
E.E., Purulia Division 

. Social Sector, P.W. Dte. 

N.I a.T. No. - WBPHEOIEEI 
NleT·23IAO/2019·20201 

Tender 10: 2019_.PHEO~25027U 

On behalf of the Governor of West 
Bengal, E-Tender is invited by the 
Executive Engineer, Alipore Division, 
PHE nte., 45, G.C. Avenue, 5th Floor, 
KoU~'OOO13 for Sinking of 250mm 
x150mm dia. 400 mlr. deep Tubewell 
at Tube Well No.- 1and 2of Ananda 
Abed Water Supply Scheme, Block -
Basanti of South 24 Parganas District 
from Reputed, Bonafide, resourceful 
experienced contractors, having 
experience in similar nature of work 
Technical & Financial Bid Submission 
Closing Dale: 1111112019 at 3:00 PM 
For Detail, Please visit the website 
www,wbtenders,gov.in or the Office 

of the UnderSigned. 
Sdl-

Executive Engineer 
Ali Division, PHE Dte. 

VARDNMAN SPECIAL mns UMITED 
Regd. &Corporate Office: Chandigarh Road, 

Ludhiana 141010, Punjab (India) 
PAN No.: AADCV4812B: 

'N: L27100PB201OPLC033930 
c-I: sec;relarlal.lud@Vardhman.com; 

Website: www.vardhman.comf 
WWI'I.vardhmansteel.com 

Dt. 25.10.20.19' from 
Bonafide outside.rs. Last 
date of Submission of Bid 
01.11.2019 upto 2.00 P.M. 

The details can be obtained 
from the website 

CIN: L46209WB1982PLC034804 
Regel. OffIce: 62A, Or. Meghnad Shah 

Saranl, R. No.1, 2nd Floor, 
Soulhem Avenue, Koikaia - 700 029 
Email: Info@llkhamlconsulting.com 

WebsHe: www.llkhamlconsulting.com 
NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given Pursuant to 
Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 
of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure ReqUirements) Regulations, 
2015, that a Meeting of Board of Directors 
of the Company will be held on 
Wednesday, 13th November, 2019 at 
11 :30 A.M. at its Registered Office 
Room No.1, 2nd Floor, 62A, Dr. Meghnad 
Shah Saranl, Southern Avenue, 
Koikata - 700 029, to consider and 
the Un-Audited Financial Results 
02ndquarter and half year ended 30th 
Seplember,2019,and other matters as 

Office: 4, Netaji Subhas Road, 
1st Floor, Kolkata· 700 001 

ElJ1ail: Investors@shreetulslonlin~.com . 
Website: wwW.shreetulslonllne.com 

NOTICE 
NotiCe Is hereby given Pursuant to 
Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 
of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclo
sure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
that·a Meeting of Board of Directors of 
the Company will be held Thursday, 
14th November, 2019 at 05:00 P.M. at its 
Registered Offk:eat4,N. S. Road, 1st Floor, 
Kolkata - 700 001, to consider lind 
adopt the Unaudited Financial Results 
for the 02nd quartsr and half year ended 
30th September. 2019 and other matters 
as per agenda. 

r----==~----..., par agenda. 
Further, the trading window under SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regula
tions, 2015 read with Code of Conduct 
farmed by the Company shall be closed 
for aU designated persons of the 
Company and their relatives from 01st 
October, 2019 to 16th November, 2019 
(both days inclusive). 

REVITHI EOUIPMENT UMITED 
. Regd, Office: Pollachi Road, 
Matumachampatti. Coimbatore ~ 641 050. 

CtN NO:l29120TZI971PLQOO0780 
Phone No. 0422-6655100, 0422  6655111 

E-Mail: compliance.officer@revafllUn 
Websile: www.revalhl.in 

NOTICE 
to Regulation 29 read with 

ReclUlation 47 of the Securities and 
Board of India (Listing 

ons and Discio 
IRe,quirernlents) Regulations, 

that a 
of the Company

held on Wednesday, the 
2019 at Bangalore to 

and approve the 
Results of the 

the quarter and half year 
~~nj·~mi1'Ar2019. 

For Revathi Equipment Limited 
. K. MAHESWARAN 

Company Secretary & C ompliaoce 0!firer 

Further, the trading window under SEBI 
(Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regula
tions, 2015 read with Code 'of Conduct 
farmed by the Company has been already 
closed for all designated persons of the 

and their relatives and shall 
from 1st October, 2019 to 

15th November, 2019 (both days inclusive). 
The Intimation" Is also available 
on the website of the Company 
(www.llkhamiconsultlng.com)and Stock 
Exchanges website (www.bsaindia.com) 

(www.cse-india.com)forfurtherdetails. 
By order oltha Board 

For Likhllml Consulting Limited 
Pradip KumarGhosh 

Whole Time Director 
DIN: OIT99909 

The intimation is also available 
on the website of the· Company 
(www.shreetulsionline.com) and Stock 
Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com. 
www.rrlsel..In and www.cse-india.com) 

i. 

COMPANY NOTICE 
Notice is hereby given pursuant to 
Regulation 29, read with Regulation 
47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of 
Board of Directors of the Company is 
scheduled to be held on Monday,4th 
November, 2019, inter-alia, to 
consider and approve the Un·Audited 
Financial Results of the Company for 
the quarter! half-year ended 30th 
September, 2019. 
This nolice is also available on the 
websites of:
a) Company (www.vardhman.com/ 
www.vardhmansteel.com) 
b) SSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com) 
c) NSE LId. (www.nseindia.com) 

For Vardbman Special Sleeis Limited 
. Sd/

Date : 25,10;2019 (Sonam Tane.ja) 

ADINATH BIO·LABS 

LIMITED 


CIN: L2423OWB1982PLC034492 

Regd. OffIce: 4, Neta]i Subhas Road, 


1st Floor, Kolkala - 700 001 

Email: inveStors@adinathbio.com. 


Websne: www.adlnaihbio.com 

NOTICE 

Notice is hereby given Pursuant to 

Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of
SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations 2015, that a 
Meeting of Board of Directors of the 
Company will be held on Thursday, 14th 
November, 2019 at 11:30 A.M. at its 
Registered Office at 4. N. S. Roa;!, 1 st 
Floor, Kolkala - 700 001, to COhsider and 
adopt the Unaudited Financial Results 
for the quarter and half YflBr endeil30th 
September, 2019 and other matters as 
par agenda. 
Further, the trading window ·under 
SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) 
Regulations, 2015 read with Code of 
Conduct farmed by the Company has 
been already closed for all designated 
persons of the Company and their 
relatives and shall remain closed till the 
48 hours end aflerthe results made public. 
The intimation is also available 
on Ihe website of Ihe Company 
(www.adinatlibio.com) and Stock 
Exchange website (www.cse-Indla.com) 
for further details. 

By order ofthe Board 
For Adlnath Blo'LablfUmlte'd 

. . K1shan Singh 
PI.",,' Knlkru:. . IWhol,,-TimA nireitor\ • 

• 

E-tender (Online) is hereby invited bythe undersigned for I no. work 
vide ref. No.-WBPWRD/EEfPHD/NleT-17119-20. from Bonafide and 
Resourceful Outsider. Last date of Submission of Bid (online) is 
09.11.2019 upto04.00 PM. 
Detail information I download I upload will be available from the 
website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in 

I~ir.~~~;~~~~~iii~~~'"">;t,,",~;;;;~:r.r.r:-~II 

IP.!!..!.=~--J.:'=""-"!!<!'----------~----'1 

BIRBHUM ZILLA PARISHAD. SURL 

BIBBHUM 


Abrid2ed Notice Invitin2 e-Tender 

Tender Notice .No. WBZP-BHM-A-Ol-19-20 


Memo No:- 2425/2(1) Dated,23110/2019 

Additional Executive Officer, Birbhum Zilla Parishad invites. 

Auction for 1 (One) no. 'of work. Details information,. 
downloading and uploading are available from the website 
www.wbtenders·aov•in. 

Sd/
Additional Executive Officer, 

www.wbtenders�aov�in
http://www.wbtenders.gov.in
http:upto04.00
http:www.cse-Indla.com
http:www.adinatlibio.com
http:www.adlnaihbio.com
mailto:inveStors@adinathbio.com
http:www.nseindia.com
http:www.bseindia.com
http:www.vardhmansteel.com
http:www.vardhman.com

